
 

 

APRIL 2022 
DATE DAY SCHOOL EVENTS 

01.04.2022 Friday●  Preparatory Week 

02.04.2022 Saturday   Telugu New Year’s Day 

03.04.2022 Sunday  

04.04.2022 Monday  

05.04.2022 Tuesday  Preparatory Week 

06.04.2022 Wednesday 
SCHOOL OPENS FOR NEW ACADEMIC YEAR 

(2022-23) 

07.04.2022 Thursday  Refresher commences 

08.04.2022 Friday  

09.04.2022 Saturday  

10.04.2022 Sunday  Palm Sunday 

11.04.2022 Monday 
  Last Date for I Installment (School /Transport/  
 Hostel) 

12.04.2022 Tuesday  

13.04.2022 Wednesday Weekly Meeting : Sr. Principal & Heads 

14.04.2022  Thursday  Tamil New Year / Dr.Ambedkar’s Birthday / Mahaver’s Jeyanthi 

15.04.2022 Friday Good Friday 

16.04.2022 Saturday ⃝ Holy Saturday / Chirtra Pournami  

17.04.2022   Sunday Easter Day 

18.04.2022 Monday School re-opens after Easter Holidays 

19.04.2022 Tuesday  

20.04.2022 Wednesday Weekly Meeting : Sr. Principal & Heads 

21.04.2022  Thursday  

22.04.2022   Friday  World Earth Day (Drawing Competition I-IX) 

23.04.2022 Saturday  World Book Day 

24.04.2022 Sunday  

25.04.2022 Monday  

26.04.2022 Tuesday  Dept. wise Ice Breaker (Staff & Students) 

27.04.2022 Wednesday  

28.04.2022 Thursday Refresher Ends 

29.04.2022   Friday Consolidated Refresher Test (CRT) 

30.04.2022 Saturday ● School Closes For Summer Vacation 
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MAY 2022 
DATE DAY SCHOOL EVENTS 

01.05.2022 Sunday Labour’s Day 

02.05.2022 Monday  

03.05.2022 Tuesday Ramzan / Holy Cross Day / Atchaya Thirudhigai 

04.05.2022 Wednesday  

05.05.2022 Thursday  

06.05.2022 Friday  

07.05.2022 Saturday  

08.05.2022 Sunday Mother’s Day 

09.05.2022 Monday   Summer Camp of begins. 

10.05.2022 Tuesday  

11.05.2022 Wednesday  

12.05.2022 Thursday  

13.05.2022 Friday  

14.05.2022 Saturday  

15.05.2022 Sunday      ⃝  World Family Day 

16.05.2022 Monday  

17.05.2022 Tuesday  

18.05.2022 Wednesday  

19.05.2022 Thursday  

20.05.2022 Friday  

21.05.2022 Saturday  

22.05.2022 Sunday  

23.05.2022 Monday  

24.05.2022 Tuesday  

25.05.2022 Wednesday  

26.05.2022 Thursday  

27.05.2022 Friday  

28.05.2022 Saturday  

29.05.2022 Sunday  

30.05.2022 Monday●  

31.05.2022 Tuesday  
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JUNE 2022 
DATE DAY SCHOOL EVENTS 

01.06.2022 Wednesday  School Reopens After Summer Vacation 

02.06.2022 Thursday   

03.06.2022 Friday   

04.06.2022 Saturday   

05.06.2022 Sunday World Environmental Day 

06.06.2022 Monday   

07.06.2022 Tuesday   

08.06.2022 Wednesday Weekly Meeting : Sr. Principal & Heads 

09.06.2022 Thursday   

10.06.2022 Friday   

11.06.2022 Saturday   

12.06.2022 Sunday   

13.06.2022 Monday Colouring & Painting Activity (KG) 

14.06.2022 Tuesday   ⃝ World Blood Donation Day 

15.06.2022 Wednesday Weekly Meeting : Sr. Principal & Heads 

16.06.2022 Thursday Yoga competition (I to IX) 

17.06.2022 Friday Father’s Day celebration 

18.06.2022 Saturday 
Bunnies / Cubs & Bul Bulls / Uniformed 
Service Inauguration  

19.06.2022 Sunday Father’s Day 

20.06.2022 Monday International Yoga Day & World Music Day 

21.06.2022 Tuesday   

22.06.2022 Wednesday Weekly Meeting : Sr. Principal & Heads 

23.06.2022 Thursday   

24.06.2022 Friday   

25.06.2022 Saturday English Handwriting Competition (I to IX) 

26.06.2022 Sunday   

27.06.2022 Monday   

28.06.2022 Tuesday ●   

29.06.2022 Wednesday Weekly Meeting : Sr. Principal & Heads 

30.06.2022 Thursday   
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JULY 2022 
DATE DAY SCHOOL EVENTS 

01.07.2022 Friday Doctor’s Day 

02.07.2022 Saturday Tamil Handwriting Competition (I to IX) 

03.07.2022 Sunday  

04.07.2022 Monday  Vivekananda Memorial Day 

05.07.2022 Tuesday  

06.07.2022 Wednesday  Weekly Meeting : Sr. Principal & Heads 

07.07.2022 Thursday  

08.07.2022 Friday KG – Rainbow Day  (Violet) / Vegetable & Colour 
Identification  

09.07.2022 Saturday  

10.07.2022 Sunday Bhakrid 

11.07.2022 Monday World Population Day / PA – 1 Revision Begins 

12.07.2022 Tuesday  

13.07.2022 Wednesday ⃝  Tamil Elocution on Kamarajar  

14.07.2022 Thursday Student’s Council Election - 2022 

15.07.2022 Friday Kamaraj Birthday – Education Day / KG – Rainbow 
Day (Indigo) 

16.07.2022 Saturday  
17.07.2022 Sunday  

18.07.2022 Monday  Periodic Assessment – 1 Begins 

19.07.2022 Tuesday  

20.07.2022 Wednesday  Weekly Meeting : Sr. Principal & Heads 

21.07.2022 Thursday  

22.07.2022 Friday KG – Rainbow Days (Blue) 
23.07.2022 Saturday  

24.07.2022 Sunday  

25.07.2022 Monday  

26.07.2022 Tuesday  

27.07.2022 Wednesday Weekly Meeting : Sr. Principal & Heads 

28.07.2022 Thursday●  

29.07.2022 Friday  

30.07.2022 Saturday Periodic Assessment – 1 Ends 

31.07.2022 Sunday  
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AUGUST 2022 
DATE DAY SCHOOL EVENTS 

01.08.2022 Monday  

02.08.2022 Tuesday  

03.08.2022 Wednesday Slogan Recitation (I to VIII) 

04.08.2022 Thursday Parents – Teachers Symposium (Pre. Primary)  

05.08.2022 Friday Parents – Teachers Symposium (III - VIII) /  

KG – Rainbow Day (Green) 

06.08.2022 Saturday Parents – Teachers Symposium (IX – XII) 

07.08.2022 Sunday  

08.08.2022 Monday   

09.08.2022 Tuesday Muharram  

10.08.2022 Wednesday World Citizen Day / Investiture ceremony  

11.08.2022 Thursday ⃝  

12.08.2022 Friday  Essay writing (VI – IX) / Fancy Dress (KG – V) 

13.08.2022 Saturday  

14.08.2022 Sunday  

15.08.2022 Monday Independence Day 

16.08.2022 Tuesday  

17.08.2022 Wednesday Weekly Meeting : Sr. Principal & Heads 

18.08.2022 Thursday Krishna Jayanthi celebration 

19.08.2022 Friday Krishna Jayanthi  

20.08.2022 Saturday Thirukkural Recitation (KG – IX) 

21.08.2022 Sunday  

22.08.2022 Monday  

23.08.2022 Tuesday  

24.08.2022 Wednesday Weekly Meeting : Sr. Principal & Heads 

25.08.2022 Thursday  

26.08.2022 Friday KG – Rainbow Day (Yellow) 

27.08.2022 Saturday● English Elocution (I – IX) 

28.08.2022 Sunday  

29.08.2022 Monday  

30.08.2022 Tuesday  

31.08.2022 Wednesday Vinayagar Chathurthi 
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SEPTEMBER 2022 
DATE DAY SCHOOL EVENTS 

01.09.2022 Thursday  Nutrition week starts / Greeting card making activity  

 (KG – II) 

02.09.2022 Friday  KG – Rainbow Day (Orange) 

03.09.2022 Saturday  English Debate (VI – IX) 

04.09.2022 Sunday  

05.09.2022 Monday  Teacher’s Day 

06.09.2022 Tuesday  

07.09.2022 Wednesday Nutrition week ends 

08.09.2022 Thursday Onam/Thiruvonam / Holy Mary’s Birthday 

09.09.2022 Friday  KG – Rainbow Day (Red) 

10.09.2022 Saturday ⃝ Origami competition (III – IX) 

11.09.2022 Sunday  

12.09.2022 Monday  Last date for II Installment (School/Transport/  
 Hostel) 

13.09.2022 Tuesday KG Show & tell (Our Great Personalities)  

14.09.2022 Wednesday   Weekly Meeting : Sr. Principal & Heads 

15.09.2022 Thursday  

16.09.2022 Friday  

17.09.2022 Saturday TERM – 1 / Half Yearly Exam Begins 

18.09.2022 Sunday  

19.09.2022 Monday  

20.09.2022 Tuesday  

21.09.2022 Wednesday   Weekly Meeting : Sr. Principal & Heads 

22.09.2022 Thursday  

23.09.2022 Friday  

24.09.2022 Saturday  

25.09.2022 Sunday●  

26.09.2022 Monday 
 Navarathiri Starts 

27.09.2022 Tuesday  

28.09.2022 Wednesday   Weekly Meeting : Sr. Principal & Heads 

29.09.2022 Thursday  

30.09.2022 Friday  
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OCTOBER 2022 
DATE DAY SCHOOL EVENTS 

01.10.2022 Saturday TERM – I / Half Yearly Exam Ends 

02.10.2022 Sunday Gandhi Jayanthi – Half Yearly Vacation begins 

03.10.2022 Monday  

04.10.2022 Tuesday Saraswathi Pooja 

05.10.2022 Wednesday Ayutha Pooja / Vijayadasami 

06.10.2022 Thursday School Re-opens for classes (IX – XII) 

07.10.2022 Friday  

08.10.2022 Saturday  

09.10.2022  Sunday ⃝ Milad Un Nabi 

10.10.2022 Monday  School Reopens after Half yearly (KG – VIII) 

11.10.2022 Tuesday  

12.10.2022 Wednesday Science Talent Exam (Preliminary Round) 

13.10.2022 Thursday  

14.10.2022 Friday Clay modeling (KG – V), Social Quiz (VI to IX)  

15.10.2022 Saturday Dr. APJ Abdul Kalam Birthday 
16.10.2022  Sunday  

17.10.2022  Monday  

18.10.2022 Tuesday  

19.10.2022 Wednesday Story Telling (KG – II) 

20.10.2022 Thursday English Grammar Capsule Preliminary Round (III - XII) 

21.10.2022 Friday Parents Teachers symposium (KG – VIII)  

22.10.2022 Saturday Hostel parents – Teachers symposium. 

23.10.2022 Sunday   Diwali Holidays begin 

24.10.2022 Monday   Diwali  

25.10.2022 Tuesday ●   Diwali Holiday 

26.10.2022 Wednesday School Reopens after Diwali Holidays 

27.10.2022 Thursday  

28.10.2022 Friday Fruits Day (KG – II) 

29.10.2022 Saturday VEL EXPO – 2022 

30.10.2022 Sunday National Unity Day  

31.10.2022 Monday Slogan Recitation (KG – VIII) 
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NOVEMBER    2022 
DATE DAY SCHOOL EVENTS 

01.11.2022 Tuesday  

02.11.2022 Wednesday Weekly Meeting : Sr. Principal & Heads 

03.11.2022 Thursday Flower Pot Decoration (KG – II) 

04.11.2022 Friday Founder’s day 

05.11.2022 Saturday   Tamil Grammar Capsule Preliminary Round (III - X) 

06.11.2022 Sunday  

07.11.2022 Monday  

08.11.2022 Tuesday⃝  

09.11.2022 Wednesday   Weekly Meeting : Sr. Principal & Heads 

10.11.2022 Thursday  

11.11.2022 Friday Rhymes Recitation (KG) 

12.11.2022 Saturday Collage making Contest (III - IX) 

13.11.2022 Sunday  

14.11.2022 Monday   Children’s Day Celebration 

15.11.2022 Tuesday  

16.11.2022 Wednesday   Weekly Meeting : Sr. Principal & Heads 

17.11.2022 Thursday  

18.11.2022 Friday  

19.11.2022 Saturday Mental math (VI – IX) – Tangram (I – V) 

20.11.2022 Sunday  

21.11.2022 Monday  

22.11.2022 Tuesday  

23.11.2022 Wednesday●   Weekly Meeting : Sr. Principal & Heads 

24.11.2022 Thursday  

25.11.2022 Friday   Family Tree making (KG) 

26.11.2022 Saturday Something from Nothing competition (III-IX) 

27.11.2022 Sunday  

28.11.2022 Monday  

29.11.2022 Tuesday  

30.11.2022 Wednesday   Weekly Meeting : Sr. Principal & Heads 
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DECEMBER   2022 
DATE DAY SCHOOL EVENTS 

01.12.2022 Thursday  

02.12.2022 Friday  

03.12.2022 Saturday Maths Quiz (III-IX) / Community helpers Fancy Dress 

Competition (KG-II) 

04.12.2022 Sunday  

05.12.2022 Monday  

06.12.2022 Tuesday Collage making – Christmas tree (KG – II) / Karthigai 
Deepam 

07.12.2022 Wednesday ⃝ Weekly Meeting : Sr. Principal & Heads 

08.12.2022 Thursday   

09.12.2022 Friday   Poem Recitation Competition 

10.12.2022 Saturday   

11.12.2022 Sunday  Bharathiyar Day 

12.12.2022 Monday   Last date for III Installment – Tuition fee 

13.12.2022 Tuesday   Periodic Assessment – II Begins 

14.12.2022 Wednesday    Weekly Meeting : Sr. Principal & Heads 

15.12.2022 Thursday  

16.12.2022 Friday  

17.12.2022 Saturday  

18.12.2022 Sunday  

19.12.2022 Monday  

20.12.2022 Tuesday  

21.12.2022 Wednesday Weekly Meeting : Sr. Principal & Heads 

22.12.2022 Thursday   

23.12.2022 Friday● Periodic Assessment – II Ends 

24.12.2022 Saturday Winter Holidays begins 

25.12.2022 Sunday Christmas 

26.12.2022 Monday  

27.12.2022 Tuesday  

28.12.2022 Wednesday  Weekly Meeting : Sr. Principal & Heads 

29.12.2022 Thursday  

30.12.2022 Friday  

31.12.2022 Saturday  
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JANUARY 2023 
DATE DAY SCHOOL EVENTS 

01.01.2023 Sunday NEW YEAR 

02.01.2023 Monday   School Reopens after winter vacation  

03.01.2023 Tuesday  

04.01.2023 Wednesday   Weekly Meeting : Sr. Principal & Heads 

05.01.2023 Thursday  

06.01.2023 Friday   Poem Recitation (KG – II) 

07.01.2023 Saturday ⃝ English Grammar Capsule Final Round (III - XII) 

08.01.2023 Sunday  

09.01.2023 Monday  

10.01.2023 Tuesday  

11.01.2023 Wednesday  Weekly Meeting : Sr. Principal & Heads 

12.01.2023   Thursday Vivekananda Jayanthi 

13.01.2023 Friday  

14.01.2023 Saturday Bohi – Pongal Holidays begin 

15.01.2023 Sunday Pongal 

16.01.2023 Monday Thiruvalluvar’s Day 

17.01.2023 Tuesday Uzhavar’s Day 

18.01.2023 Wednesday   School Reopens after Pongal Holidays 

19.01.2023 Thursday  

20.01.2023 Friday  

21.01.2023 Saturday   Tamil Grammar Capsule Final Round (III – X) 

22.01.2023 Sunday ●  

23.01.2023 Monday   Subash Chandrabose Jayanthi 

24.01.2023 Tuesday   Science Talent Exam Final Round (III to XII) 

25.01.2023 Wednesday   Weekly Meeting : Sr. Principal & Heads 

26.01.2023 Thursday Republic Day 

27.01.2023 Friday ABCD - Kids Annual Day (KG – V) 

28.01.2023 Saturday  

29.01.2023  Sunday  

30.01.2023 Monday  

31.01.2023 Tuesday  
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FEBRUARY 2023 
DATE DAY SCHOOL EVENTS 

01.02.2023 Wednesday Weekly Meeting : Sr. Principal & Heads 

02.02.2023 Thursday  

03.02.2023 Friday  

04.02.2023 Saturday  

05.02.2023 Sunday  

06.02.2023 Monday  Cultural week (I – VIII) 

07.02.2023 Tuesday  

08.02.2023 Wednesday  Weekly Meeting : Sr. Principal & Heads 

09.02.2023 Thursday  

10.02.2023 Friday  Story Telling (KG – II) 

11.02.2023 Saturday  

12.02.2023 Sunday  

13.02.2023 Monday  

14.02.2023 Tuesday  

15.02.2023 Wednesday  Weekly Meeting : Sr. Principal & Heads 

16.02.2023 Thursday  

17.02.2023 Friday  

18.02.2023 Saturday  Slogan Recitation (I – V) 

19.02.2023   Sunday  

20.02.2023 Monday  

21.02.2023 Tuesday  Mother Tongue Day (Matri Barha Diwas) 

22.02.2023 Wednesday  Weekly Meeting : Sr. Principal & Heads 

23.02.2023 Thursday  

24.02.2023 Friday  School Annual Day (VI – XII) 

25.02.2023 Saturday  

26.02.2023 Sunday  

27.02.2023 Monday  

28.02.2023 Tuesday  
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MARCH 2023 
DATE DAY SCHOOL EVENTS 

01.03.2023 Wednesday Weekly Meeting : Sr. Principal & Heads 

02.03.2023 Thursday  

03.03.2023 Friday  

04.03.2023 Saturday  

05.03.2023 Sunday  

06.03.2023 Monday   Annual Exam Begins  

07.03.2023 Tuesday  

08.03.2023 Wednesday  World Women’s Day 

09.03.2023 Thursday  

10.03.2023 Friday  

11.03.2023 Saturday  Last date for I installment (2023 – 24) 

12.03.2023 Sunday  

13.03.2023 Monday  

14.03.2023 Tuesday  

15.03.2023 Wednesday  Weekly Meeting : Sr. Principal & Heads 

16.03.2023 Thursday  

17.03.2023 Friday  

18.03.2023 Saturday Annual Exam Ends 

19.03.2023 Sunday  

20.03.2023 Monday  

21.03.2023 Tuesday  

22.03.2023 Wednesday  Announcement of results  

23.03.2023 Thursday  

24.03.2023 Friday  

25.03.2023 Saturday  

26.03.2023 Sunday  

27.03.2023 Monday  

28.03.2023 Tuesday  

29.03.2023 Wednesday  Books distribution  

30.03.2023 Thursday  Books distribution 

31.03.2023 Friday  Books distribution 
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APRIL 2023 
DATE DAY SCHOOL EVENTS 

01.04.2023 Saturday  

02.04.2023 Sunday  

03.04.2023 Monday  SCHOOL OPENS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR   

 2023 - 2024 

04.04.2023 Tuesday  

05.04.2023 Wednesday   

06.04.2023   Thursday  

07.04.2023 Friday  

08.04.2023 Saturday  International Womens Day 

09.04.2023  Sunday  

10.04.2023 Monday  

11.04.2023 Tuesday  

12.04.2023 Wednesday  Weekly Meeting : Sr. Principal & Heads 

13.04.2023  Thursday  

14.04.2023 Friday  Tamil New Year / Dr. Ambedkar’s Birthday 

15.04.2023 Saturday  

16.04.2023 Sunday  

17.04.2023 Monday  

18.04.2023 Tuesday  

19.04.2023 Wednesday  Weekly Meeting : Sr. Principal & Heads 

20.04.2023 Thursday  

21.04.2023 Friday  

22.04.2023 Saturday   

23.04.2023 Sunday  

24.04.2023 Monday  

25.04.2023 Tuesday  

26.04.2023 Wednesday  Weekly Meeting : Sr. Principal & Heads 

27.04.2023 Thursday  

28.04.2023 Friday  

29.04.2023 Saturday   

30.04.2023 Sunday  
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